
Account Name                   :	Mr. RANJITH  D

Address                        		   :	 NO.379   KOTTA  MEDU  STREET

                               		    								PUDUPALAYAM  VILL ONNUPURAM  PO ARNI TK

                                         				VILLAGE-632315

                                         				Tiruvannamalai

Date                                    :	26 Nov 2021

Account Number                 :	00000034065544002

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-DSP-PUB IND-GOLD-INR

Branch                                :	ARNI

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	87582571826

IFS Code                            :SBIN0000808

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	632002009

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Oct 2021  :	45,326.34

 

Account Statement from 1 Oct 2021 to 26 Nov 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Oct 2021 1 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127448948372/Bank
Acc/IOBA/0774010000/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097955162091

10,000.00 35,326.34

1 Oct 2021 1 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127414793660/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692610162094

2,044.00 33,282.34

1 Oct 2021 1 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127482763640/DREAM
11/YESB/DREAM11ONL/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
4898750162090

75.00 33,207.34

4 Oct 2021 4 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127704562989/GUPTA
ME/YESB/Q13183919@/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4692456162098

400.00 32,807.34

4 Oct 2021 4 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127773010116/PANKA
J A/ICIC/Q38075915@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693808162093

1,968.00 30,839.34

4 Oct 2021 4 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127722046415/Confirm
/HDFC/confirmtkt/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692446162090

809.00 30,030.34

6 Oct 2021 6 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/127974635062/DREAM
11/YESB/DREAM11ONL/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
4692510162097

75.00 29,955.34

8 Oct 2021 8 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/128122047721/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4692611162094

399.00 29,556.34

11 Oct
2021

11 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/128467589583/AMAZO
N S/HDFC/amazonsell/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692427162093

374.00 29,182.34

12 Oct
2021

12 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/128543918775/Confirm
/HDFC/confirmtkt/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097631162090

809.00 28,373.34

18 Oct
2021

18 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/129129955560/PANKA
J A/ICIC/Q82629159@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099360162091

303.00 28,070.34



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

19 Oct
2021

19 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/129230350786/R
VAIDHE/IOBA/8760266383/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5097657162090

5,000.00 23,070.34

29 Oct
2021

29 Oct
2021

by debit card-OTHPG
130205194947PAYU-
www.udchalo.com  Pune-

8,060.00 15,010.34

29 Oct
2021

29 Oct
2021

by debit card-OTHPG
130216605386airasia
BANGALORE-

250.00 14,760.34

30 Oct
2021

30 Oct
2021

BULK POSTING-EME
SECUNDERABAD-

50,558.00 65,318.34

5 Nov 2021 5 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130969902313/Bank
Acc/IOBA/0774010000/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694201162094

10,000.00 55,318.34

12 Nov
2021

12 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131606059353/5PAISA
/HDFC/5paisa@hdf/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
4692617162098

25,000.00 30,318.34

12 Nov
2021

12 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/131606059353-

TRANSFER
FROM
4692617162098

25,000.00 55,318.34

12 Nov
2021

12 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-INB Deposit /
Investment-

IIA1796155
TRANSFER TO
20356691695

25,000.00 30,318.34


